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Medicaid
PeachCare
for Kids

5 people

1 person

2 people

3 people

4 people

more

How to apply

$2,551

$30,618

$3,451

$41,412

$4,350

$52,206

$5,250

$63,000

$6,149

$73,794

$899

$10,794

$22,453

$30,368

$3,190

$38,284

$46,200

$54,115

$7,916

$1,871

$2,530

$3,850

$4,509

$659

$1,676

$20,120

$27,213

$34,306

$3,450

$41,400

$4,041

$48,493

$7,093

$2,267

$2,858

$591

$3,061

$36,741

$4,141

$49,694

$62,647

$6,300

$75,600

$88,552

$12,953

$5,220

$7,379

$1,079

FAMILY SIZE 

EACH ADDITIONAL

FAMILY MEMBER

CHILD AGE 

0 TO 1
YRS OLD 
210% FPL

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

CHILD AGE 

1 TO 5
YRS OLD 
154% FPL

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

CHILD AGE 

6 TO 19
YRS OLD 
138% FPL

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

CHILD AGE 

0 TO 19
YRS OLD 
252% FPL

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

* All ranges are based on 2023 FPL guidelines 

Call 877-GA-PEACH 
(877) 427 3224 or go online


at gateway.ga.gov

Visit gateway.ga.gov. 
You can also call directly at 1-877-423-4746

Income Limits, 2023 
for Medicaid and PeachCare for Kids
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MEDICAID

Visit gateway.ga.gov. 
You can also call directly 
at877-423-4746

 OR



COVERAGE GAP

HEALTH INSURANCE

MARKETPLACE

* All ranges are based on 2023 FPL guidelines.

LOWER INCOME

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

monthly income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

annual income limit

IN BETWEEN INCOME MODERATE INCOME

monthly income range

monthly income range

monthly income range

monthly income range

monthly income range

monthly income range

annual income range

annual income range

annual income range

annual income range

annual income range

annual income range

Financial help is available to
you if your income falls in this
range. Plans are available at all

income levels.

incomes that 
qualify for Medicaid

PARENT/CAREGIVER

incomes that may

qualify for tax credits

(subsidies)

How big is
your family?

5 people

6 people

1 person

2 people

3 people

4 people

How to apply

$326

$3,906

$480

$5,758

$579

$6,943

$686

$8,228

$738

$8,858

$791

$9,488

$1,215-$4,860

$1,643-$6,573

$2,072-$8,287

$2,500-$10,000

$2,928-$11,713

$3,357-$13,427

$14,580-$58,320

$19,720-$78,880

$24,860-$99,440

$30,000-$120,000

$35,140-$140,560

$40,280-$161,120

Income guidelines for health insurance programs, 2023

To find out if you qualify for 
financial assistance or to 
apply for coverage: 
• Visit healthcare.gov 
• Call 1-800-318-2596 
• Find local, in-person help at 
localhelp.healthcare.gov

PATHWAYS TO COVERAGE

You may qualify for the Pathways to
Coverage program if you are able to
document 80 hours per month of work,
school, or other qualifying activities. 
Visit gateway.ga.gov or call 877-423-4746 to
apply. 

annual income limit
$14,580

annual income limit
$19,720

annual income limit
$24,860

annual income limit
$30,000

annual income limit
$35,140

annual income limit
$40,280

monthly income limit
$3,906

monthly income limit
$5,758

monthly income limit
$6,943

monthly income limit
$8,228

monthly income limit
$8,858

monthly income limit
$9,488

A program for parents and other adults who
are working or going to school half-time 

or more.

Others will fall in Georgia's coverage gap 
because Georgia has not yet expanded Medicaid.


