

Income Limits, 2023 for Medicaid and PeachCare for Kids

Medicaid

PeachCare for Kids

FAMILY SIZE	CHILD AGE 0 TO 1 YRS OLD 210% FPL	CHILD AGE 1 TO 5 YRS OLD 154% FPL	CHILD AGE 6 TO 19 YRS OLD 138% FPL	CHILD AGE 0 TO 19 YRS OLD 252% FPL
i	\$2,551	\$1,871 monthly income limit	\$1,676 monthly income limit	\$3,061 monthly income limit
1 person	\$30,618 annual income limit	\$22,453 annual income limit	\$20,120 annual income limit	\$36,741 annual income limit
ii	\$3,451 monthly income limit	\$2,530 monthly income limit	\$2,267 monthly income limit	\$4,141 monthly income limit
2 people	\$41,412 annual income limit	\$30,368 annual income limit	\$27,213 annual income limit	\$49,694 annual income limit
•••	\$4,350 monthly income limit	\$3,190 monthly income limit	\$2,858 monthly income limit	\$5,220 monthly income limit
3 people	\$52,206 annual income limit	\$38,284 annual income limit	\$34,306 annual income limit	\$62,647 annual income limit
••••	\$5,250 monthly income limit	\$3,850 monthly income limit	\$3,450 monthly income limit	\$6,300 monthly income limit
4 people	\$63,000 annual income limit	\$46,200 annual income limit	\$41,400 annual income limit	\$75,600 annual income limit
••••	\$6,149 monthly income limit	\$4,509 monthly income limit	\$4,041 monthly income limit	\$7,379 monthly income limit
5 people	\$73,794 annual income limit	\$54,115 annual income limit	\$48,493 annual income limit	\$88,552 annual income limit
+ i more	\$899 monthly income limit	\$659 monthly income limit	\$591 monthly income limit	\$1,079 monthly income limit
EACH ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBER	\$10,794	\$7,916 annual income limit	\$7,093 annual income limit	\$12,953 annual income limit
How to apply	You ca	Visit gateway.ga.gov . n also call directly at 1-877-42	23-4746	Call 877-GA-PEACH (877) 427 3224 or go online at gateway.ga.gov

^{*} All ranges are based on 2023 FPL guidelines



Income guidelines for health insurance programs, 2023

	LOWER INCOME	I IN BETWEEN INCOME	MODERATE INCOME
How big is your family?	incomes that qualify for Medicaid	I I I I PATHWAYS TO COVERAGE A program for parents and other adults who	incomes that may qualify for tax credits (subsidies)
	MEDICAID PARENT/CAREGIVER	are working or going to school half-time or more. OR COVERAGE GAP	HEALTH INSURANC MARKETPLACE Financial help is available in
		Others will fall in Georgia's coverage gap because Georgia has not yet expanded Medicaid.	you if your income falls in t range. Plans are available a income levels.
1 person	\$326 monthly income limit	\$3,906 monthly income limit	\$1,215-\$4,860 monthly income range
	\$3,906 annual income limit	\$14,580 annual income limit	\$14,580-\$58,320 annual income range
2 people	\$480 monthly income limit	\$5,758 monthly income limit	\$1,643-\$6,573 monthly income range
	\$5,758 annual income limit	\$19,720 annual income limit	\$19,720-\$78,880 annual income range
100 3 people	\$579 monthly income limit	\$6,943 monthly income limit	\$2,072-\$8,287 monthly income range
	\$6,943 annual income limit	\$24,860 annual income limit	\$24,860-\$99,440 annual income range
4 people	\$686 monthly income limit	\$8,228 monthly income limit	\$2,500-\$10,000 monthly income range
	\$8,228 annual income limit	\$30,000 annual income limit	\$30,000-\$120,000 annual income range
5 people	\$738 monthly income limit	\$8,858 monthly income limit	\$2,928-\$11,713 monthly income range
	\$8,858 annual income limit	\$35,140 annual income limit	\$35,140-\$140,560 annual income range
† † † † 6 people	\$791 monthly income limit	\$9,488 monthly income limit	\$3,357-\$13,427 monthly income range
	\$9,488 annual income limit	\$40,280 annual income limit	\$40,280-\$161,120 annual income range
How to apply	Visit gateway.ga.gov. You can also call directly at877-423-4746	You may qualify for the Pathways to Coverage program if you are able to document 80 hours per month of work, school, or other qualifying activities. Visit gateway.ga.gov or call 877-423-4746 to apply.	To find out if you qualify for financial assistance or to apply for coverage: • Visit healthcare.gov • Call 1-800-318-2596 • Find local, in-person help a localhelp.healthcare.gov

